

r

T.P.(Crl.) No. 32 OF 2003  
ITEM No.208

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 32/2003

ELURI RAJI REDDY & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and exemption from filing O.T. )  
(For Final Disposal)

With

T.P.(Crl.) No.122/2003 and T.P(C) 342/2003

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)(For Final Disposal)

Date : 09/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mrs. K. Amareswari, Sr. Adv. (NP)  
Mr.P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rathore,Adv.  
Mr. Satbir Pillania, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master